ZEC 1,5/11-LPV-5,0 C2

Order No.: 1898350

The figure shows a 10-position version of the product

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1898350
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Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Certificates / Approvals

Approval logo

GN us gf%ne

CuL
Nominal voltage Uy

Nominal current Iy

4017918167066
50 Pcs.
85366990
0.009736 KG

300V
10A

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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UL
Nominal voltage Uy 300V
Nominal current Iy 10 A
Certification CB, CUL, UL, VDE-PZI
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG PHEN'X
Flachsmarktstr. 8 comcr

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 00

Fax +49 5235 3 41200
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